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Tralt

Calf survival, 2nd and later
lactations

Carcass conformation
score

Current

# Crossbreed
progeny

1870

# Herds I

815
Dam

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/BBLIRLM221157320683/BBL

Tintin de My
BBLBELM095601980022

Ballyfin Tracey
BBLIRLF221054980237

2/28/2026

OPIUM DE CHOCQUENEE
BBLBELM088905017065

Rose de My
BBLBELF09364791 8153

TOTEM ET 5904
CHOCQUENEE
BBLBELM094910214014

Ballyfin Odette
BBLIRLF301203140031

PETULANT D ANIXHE

\"[€]p}sA BBLBELM0839000830
09

NBDI, short

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, short

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

evaluation

77
77
82
81
81
116
111
130
77
108
102
109
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